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Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: $l.OO

lower, smaller run. High Yield few
to 44.75; Utility 38.00-42.00; Can-
ners 36.00-39.00; Shelly 35.00 Down.
Bulls- Good run. Good heavy
weights 50.00-52.00; Light Med.
Weights 45.00-49.00. Fed Steers-
Scarce. Choice Holstein X 52.00
57.00; Few Standard 46.00. Heiters-
Mednun 44.00-47.00. Veal Calves-
s2.oo-5.00 higher. Good & Choice
70 00-88.00; Standard 60.00-70.00;
Stocky 30.00-45.00;Killers Bo-110 lb.
50 00-56.00; Weak/Rough 40.00
Down. Farm Calves- Steady
prices; Holstein Bulls 95-125 lb.
60.00-75.00; Beef Type to 64.00.
Butcher Hogs- $l.OO higher, good
run. US # 1 & 3 215-240 lb. 42.00
43 00; 210-250 lb. 40.00-42.00; 180-200
lb 37.00-39.00. Sows- 500-700 lbs
none offered; 300-480 lb. 33.00-39.00
Boars 300-500 lb. 30.00-32.50.

STOCK CATTLE; 145 head.
$2 00-5.00 higher. Steers- 300-500 lb
C hoice 65.00-70.00, few to 70 00
4 00; Good 60.00-65 00 ; 500-700 lb
Choice 65.00-69.00; Good 55.00
(>4 00; 700-1000 lb Choice 55.00
60 00; Good 48.00-54 00. Holstems-
All weights 43.00-50.00 Heilers-
UIO-500 lb. Choice 50 00-55.00; Few
Fancy 60.00-70.00, Good 45.00-

50.00 ; 500-700 lb. Good to Choice
43.00- Holstein Rough 34.00
38.00. Bulls- 300-500 lb. Choice
64.00- few t 072.00; Good 58.00
64.00 ; 500-600 lbs. Good 48.00-57.00.

Few Spring Lambs 20-35
lb. 100.00-115.00; 60-85 lb. Wooled
56.00- Sheep- 100-170 lb. 18.00
24.00; 180-250 lb. 14.00-17.00. Goats-
By the head- Mature 30.0040.00,
tew to 53.00; Kids 14.00-22.00. Pigs
& Shoats- 100 hd. $5.00 higher. By
the Hd. 25-35 lb. 28.00-32.00 ; 35-45
lb. 43.00-47.00. By the Lb. 120-165 lb.
40.0049.00; 5 hd 94 lb. 53.00.

Hay 19Loads
Alfalfa (good) 80.00-93.00 per ton,

lair to good 62.00-72.00, Timothy
60.0080.00, Alfalfa and Grass 62.00,
Mixed Alfalfa 86.00, Clover
Timothy 50.00-80.00, Clover $1 55 a
bale, Bean Stubble 35.00.

NEST STATE GRADED
FEEDER PIG SALE APRIL 26th
at 1 -30 P.M.

THIS WEEK’S FEEDER
CATTLE SALE WAS LARGE IF
YOU HAVE CATTLE TO SELL,
SELL WHILE THE DEMAND IS
GOOD

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, April 23
Report supplied by auction

•CATTLE: (228). Steers; .50 to
1.00 higher. Good 52.00-54.00; Good
Holsteins 50.00-54.25; Medium
43.75-49.75. Heifers; Good 49.50-

; miAGE SALES
; STABLES INC.

5 PARADISE, PA.

51.85; Medium 44.25-49.00; Utility
37.75-39.50. Cows: 1.00 higher;
several 48.00-52.00. High Yield
42.85-46.75; Good 40.00-42.50;
Medium 37.00-39.00; Big Middle
37.0041.75; Shelly 36.00 down. Fat
Bulls; Good run; steady prices.
Good 48.00-50.10; Medium 45.50
46.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: (114).
Strong demand with active bidding
on a good run. Steers (300550 lb.)
3.00 higher. Choice 66.0075.00;
Good 60.0065.00; Medium 53.00
59.00; Few Holstems 47.0048.00.
Steers (600-850 lb.) 1.00 higher.
Good 56.00-61.00; Medium 46.50
53.00. Heifers (all weights) Choice
65.00- Good 48.00-52.00;
Medium 42.0047.00; Utility 38.00
41.00. Bulls (all weights) Choice
61.00- Good 55.00-59.00;
Medium 38.50-52.00.

VEAL CALVES: (164) Mostly
steady. Choice 80.00-83.00; Good
70.0079.00; Medium 60.0069.00;
Light 51.0059.00,couple weak 50.00
down.Farm Bulls 70.0081.00.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts .50
lower. (Tues. & Wed. supply 912
hogs) 210250 lbs. 43.1044.10; over
260 lb. 39.0041.25; 2 & 3’s 35.85-
41.85.

SOWS: Heavy 1.00 higher; light
mostly steady; spots 1.00 lower.
Over 450 lb. 40.7545.25; under 450
34.00-37..50; 2&3’s 29.25-33.25.
Boars: Heavy 30.75-33.25; Light to
35.50.

SPECIAL AUCTION

FEEDER PIGS; (184) (by the
hd) 1.00 higher; (20-30 lbs. 26.00-
35.00) (3040 lbs. 38.0043.00) (45-60
lbs. 46.0048.00). Shoats (by the lb.)
to 45.00.

Medium 54.0059.00. EWES 16.00
30.00 lb. Goats: (30) (Lg) 22.00
29.00 (hd); Sm./Med. 11.0017.00
(hd).

SHEEP: (49) Lambs: Choice
70.00-83.00; Good 60.00-69.00;

OF FEEDER
& STOCKER CATTLE

FRIDAY, EVE., MAY 17
at 7 p.m.

400-800 Lb. Cattle
Cows & Calves

Heifers, Steers & Bulls
L. Robert Frame, Mrg.
717-442-4181

New Wilmington
Livestock

New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, April 22

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE 364: Compared with

last Monday’s market, Slaughter
cows steady to strong. Few Choice
56.50-57.75, Few Good 52.00-54.50,
Standard 47.00-52.00, Few Utility
40.0045.50. Few Choice slaughter
heifers 52.00-55.00,Few Good 48.00-
51.00, Standard 43.25-48.00.
Breaking Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 40.0042.75, few
43.7544.25, few Low Dressing 37.00-
39.00, Cutter & Boning Utility 36.50
40.25, Canner & Low Cutter 30.00-
36.50. Shells down to 22.50. Yield
Grade No. 1 1150-1920 lbs.
slaughter bulls, 45.5049.50, Few
Yield Grade No. 1 1100-1375 lbs.
41.2545.50.

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers
Medium Frame and Large Frame
#1 330665 lbs. 57.5067.50; Heifers
Medium Frame & Large Frame #1
320650 lbs. 44.5055.50, Medium
Frame #2 320620 lbs. 40.0046.50,
Large Frame #2 535-775 lbs.
Holstein 40.0047.25; Bulls Medium
and Large Frame #1 600-730 lbs.
51.5062.00, Medium Frame #2 400-
785 lbs. 40.0047.50.

CALVES 269: Vealers steady.
Choice 75.00-81.00, Couple 86.00-
90.00, Good 60.00-72.00, Standard &

Good 120-145 lbs. 55.00-63.00, 90-120
lbs. 42.00-50.00, 65-85 lbs. 34.00-
42.00, Utility 50-110 lbs. 10.00-27.50.

F ATTENTION 1i Starting January6 |
| HAY& STRAW SALE I
I 12.00Noon I
= Held Every Wednesday
I Location: Westend of Avondale at the |I intersection of Baltimore Pike and Route |I 41 j
* Auctioneer: Ii Steve Petersheim, Lie. #AU-001349-L |f Harvey Z. Martin |

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
95-130 lbs. 67.00-82.00, Holstein
heifers 85-120 lbs. 56.00-59.00.

ATTENTION
EGG PRODUCERS
w/20,000 layers or more.

Do you need a good market for nestrun
eggs?

For further details:
Call 717-665-6615

Leave Name, Address and PhoneNumber

I • •

Livestock market and auction news
Lancaster Famine, Saturday, April 27,1985-A7

HOGS 514: Barrows & guts
steady to weak. US No. 1-2 205-245
lbs. barrows & gilts 41.60-42.85, No.
1- 200-255 lbs. 40.60-41.85, Few No.
2- 230-280 lbs. 38.25-40.50. Sows
about steady. US No. 1-3 290-435
lbs. sows 32.00-37.00, 445-665 lbs.,
41.00-45.50. Boars 30.00-33.50.

FEEDER PIGS 48: US No. 1-3
40-60 lbs. feeder pigs 36.00-45.00 per
head.

SHEEP 66; Oroide & Prune 65-95
lbs. Spring Slaughter Lambs 77.00-
90.00, Lot 50 lbs. 70.00. Slaughter
ewes 11.00-22.00.

Penns Valley
Livestock

Centre Hall,Pa.
Tuesday, April 23

Report supplied by Auction
Beef Cows: Utility and Com-

mercial 41.25-44.85; Cutters 37.50
40.85; Canners 34.50-37.25; Shells
30.25.

Heifers: Good 55.00-57.10;
Commercial 42.00-47.00.

Steers: Good 53.75-58.00;
Standard 46.50-50.50.

Bulls: Standard 42.10-48.25.
Feeder Cattle: 300-500 lbs.

large frame 50.00-58.00 ; 300-500
lbs. small frame 40.0047.00; 500
700 lbs. large frame 48.00-55.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 71.00
80.00; Good 63.00-70.00; Standard
53.00- Utility 41.00-52.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 65.00-82.00;
Heifers 58.00-72.00.

Hogs: 39.7541.50.
Sows: 33.00-36.25.
Shoats: 25-30 lbs. per head

19.00- 30-35 lbs. per head
28.00- ; 35-50 lbs. per head
31.0042.00.

Sheep: 15.0020.00.

MELHORN SALES, SERVICE, TRUCKING CO.
1010W. Main St., Mount Joy, PA 17552

The only full service company, in this area, to handle the total
needs of the poultiymen.

Which Includes:

■

2533 Old Phila Pike Rt 340
Smoketown PA

3 MiletEut ol Lancaster
T T4F 10-a W t S 10-5 M Appt

(717) 397-753*

■

DEKALB chicks &

pullets sold by Clay
and Nelson Groff

started
Mumma

Complete loading & unloading of
pullets & spent hens.

• New modern dollie equipment to
move your pullets fast and
efficiently with minimum stress
to the pullets

Place Vour Confidence In A Full Service Company That Wants
To Be Worthy Of Vour Business
For More Information Phone;

717-653-1102 or 717-653-2787
Monday - Friday 8 A.M. - 4 P.M. ask for Lynn or Wendy

Feet don’t
. „match?

SEE US.
IRISH SETTER
20-MILE A OAV
SPORT BOOT

877
CUSHION CREPE

WEDGE SOLE
BLACK OXFORD

WE RE MATCHMAKERS'
We can match your feet with
different sizes Two great
Red Wing styles are avail
able in a wide range of Odd
Couple sizes •$r

BOOKS
SHOE SERVICE

107 E STATE ST
QUARRYVILLE PA 17566

717 786 2795
CLOSEDWEDNESDAYS


